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Hel van Groesbeek - Groesbeek - 07-04-2019

Onderdeel:
Categorie:

Bruto tijd:

Netto tijd:
Snelheid:

Plaats over-all:
Plaats Categorie:

105 Km

M30+

04:30:31

04:30:23

23.30 km/uur

34e van de 288 deelnemers
1le van de 82 deelnemers
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